146146 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Thermolyne
Hot Plate and
Hot Plate Stirrers
Mirak® Digital Ceramic Top Hot Plate Stirrers
Because the advanced electronic
control in the MIRAK is capable
of precisely regulating the top

• Organic synthesis/research
• Viscosity/solidification point testing
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Electrical Operating Temp Stirring Speed Shipping
(50/60 Hertz) Range Range Weight US List
Model # Cord Set Volts Amps Watts °C °F RPM Lb. (kg) Price
All 7" x 7" (18 x 18 cm) Top Plate Models—Overall Dimensions 8.3" (21 cm) x 5.7" (14.6 cm) x 12.2" (31.1 cm)
SP727251 Standard 15-Amp 120 9.5 1119 40-540 104-1004 60-1200 13 (5.9) $1,000.00
SP727201 Standard 15-Amp 220-240 4.7 1119 40-540 104-1004 60-1200 13 (5.9) $1,000.00
SP72720-26 European 220-240 4.7 1119 40-540 104-1004 60-1200 13 (5.9) $1,000.00
12" x 12" (30 x 30 cm) Top Plate Single-Place Models—Overall Dimensions 13.5" (34.3 cm) x 6.4" (16.4cm) x 16.6" (42.2 cm)
SP73035* 20-Amp 120 13.8 1642 40-370 104-698 60-1200 30 (13.6) $1,403.00
SP73035-60 Standard 15-Amp 120 13.8 1642 40-370 104-698 60-1200 30 (13.6) $1,403.00
SP730301 Standard 15-Amp 220-240 12 3130 40-540 104-1004 60-1200 30 (13.6) $1,403.00
SP73030-26 European 220-240 12 3130 40-540 104-1004 60-1200 30 (13.6) $1,403.00
SP73038 20-Amp 208 14.1 2926 40-540 104-1004 60-1200 30 (13.6) $1,403.00
12" x 12" (30 x 30 cm) Top Plate Four-Place Models—Overall Dimensions 13.5" (34.3 cm) x 6.4" (16.4 cm) x 16.6" (42.2 cm)
SP732351 20-Amp 120 15 1720 40-370 104-698 60-1200 33 (15) $1,797.00
SP73235-60 Standard 15-Amp 120 15 1720 40-370 104-698 60-1200 33 (15) $1,797.00
SP732301 Standard 15-Amp 220-240 12 3175 40-540 104-1004 60-1200 33 (15) $1,797.00
SP73230-26 European 220-240 12 3175 40-540 104-1004 60-1200 33 (15) $1,797.00
SP73238 20-Amp 208 14.5 2972 40-540 104-1004 60-1200 33 (15) $1,797.00
1CSA
-26 Models supplied with European cord set.1167.00832.00
US List
Model # Description Price
TC732X1 General purpose immersion probe with 6” (15.24 cm) long stainless-steel sheath $125.10
TC732X2 General purpose immersion probe with 10” (25.40 cm) long stainless-steel sheath $125.10
TC727X2 Chemically-resistant immersion probe with 7” (17.78 cm) long Teflon sheath (rated for solution temperatures up to 300°C) $165.40
NOTE: A 20 amp cord set is required on the CSA-approved models of the 12" x 12" (30 x 30 cm) 120 volt Mirak stirring hot plates
(SP73035 and SP73235). This 20 amp cord set can only be plugged into a non-standard 20 amp, 120 volt receptacle.